

Serial No. 34
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

FAO 9/2025 CM(1667/2025)

**KHURSHEED AHMAD MALIK(SENIOR
CITIZEN)** **...Petitioner(s)**

Through: None.

Vs.

ABDUL RAZAK GANIE **...Respondent(s)**

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
08.09.2025

None present.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 10.11.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
08.09.2025
"Shaista-PS"